9th Soup Shoot

14t April 2019

Back after a year off and a big thank you to everyone who turned out
and made the shoot such a success. | hope you all enjoyed
yourselves.

Not as warm as | had hoped or even how it looked first thing in the
morning, but we did go for the full 8 dozen and shot the Western
Rounds.

The homemade soups, cakes and sausage rolls were fantastic so a big
thank you to Nigel, Pam and Neil for those and also thank you to
Alan Munson (Mr President) for handing out the medals and to Bill
and Rob for keeping us in order.

Hopefully we can get support from the club to do it all again next
year and look forward to seeing you all there.

richard@raydonhallac.co.uk



Long Western Round

Gents Recurve
Name

Jon Hammond
Richard Gardiner
Sam Hinsley
Kieron Heard
Anthony Woolley
Alan Munson
Dave Hinsley

Gents Compound
Name

Jason Pretlove

David Fellman

Tony Sewell

Paul Brooks

Mike Gissing

Simon Spendlove

Ladies Compound
Name
Emma Winning

Western Round

Gents Recurve
Name

Glenn Rodgers

Len Hales

James Roberts
Pardha Mantravadi
lan Hursham

lan Saunders

Mike Huard
Bernard Doughty

Gents Compound

Name
Al Foreman
Trevor Benjamin

Club

Blue Arrows
CADAC

Raydon Hall AC
CADAC

Clacton Archers
Blue Arrows
Raydon Hall AC

Club

Phoenix Archers
Blue Arrows
Tudor Archers
Raydon Hall
Blue Arrows
Phoenix Archers

Club

Phoenix Archers

Club

NoaK Hill

Raydon Hall AC
Clacton Archers

West Essex Bowmen
West Essex Bowmen
Noak Hill

CADAC

Gipping Valley Archers

Club
Raydon Hall AC
Gipping Valley Archers

Score
772
742
688
683
568
540
534

Score
846
812
806
794
766
695

Score
816

Score
704
665
660
645
643
640
628
605

Score
673
671

Hits
96
96
96
95
96
92
93

Hits
96
96
96
96
96
95

Hits
96

Hits
96
95
96
95
95
96
96
95

Hits
95
95

Golds
53
48
36
32
23
19
13

Golds
77
72
68
66
49
36

Golds
73

Golds
36
31
23
27
29
30
24
23

Golds
36
33



Gents Barebow
Name

Norman Berrill
Andy Mitchell

Ladies Compound

Name
Katrina Sewell

Ladies Barebow
Name

Stephanie Wilson
Alexandra Mucklow

Ladies Longbow
Name
Lynette Fisher

Junior Ladies Recurve

Name
Sofia Hursham

Club
Gipping Valley Archers
Gipping Valley Archers

Club

Tudor Archers

Club
Gipping Valley Archers
Gipping Valley Archers

Club
CADAC

Club

West Essex Bowmen

Short Western Round

Gents Recurve
Name

Marcus Tabberer
Harry Tabberer
Martin Whitlock
Danny Proudfoot
Trevor Gibbs

Gents Barebow
Name
Gerry Hibberd

Ladies Recurve
Name

Carol Jagai

Andrea Woolley
Teresa Mitchell
Angela Bloomfield
Karen Whitlock

Suzanne Norton

Club

Raydon Hall AC
Raydon Hall AC
Raydon Hall AC
Gipping Valley Archers
Gipping Valley Archers

Club

Clacton Archers

Club

Clacton Archers
Clacton Archers
Gipping Valley Archers
Raydon Hall AC
Raydon Hall AC

Raydon Hall AC

Score
366
282

Score
774

Score
351
349

Score
259

Score
548

Score
694
598
539
455
171

Score
395

Score
652
495
466
348

89

Retired (2
dozen)

Hits
78
70

Hits
96

Hits
81
71

Hits
65

Hits
92

Hits
96
82
89
93
45

Hits
80

Hits
96
93
86
83
38

Golds

Golds
53

Golds

11

Golds

Golds
13

Golds
30
19
16
10

Golds
7

Golds
28
12
13
10

2



Ladies Compound

Name Club
Jackie Benjamin Gipping Valley Archers

Junior Western
Gents Recurve
Name Club

Michael Collins Clacton Archers

Junior Gents Recurve

Name Club
Felix Proudfoot Gipping Valley Archers

Ladies Recurve

Name Club
Anne Etheridge Clacton Archers

Junior Ladies Recurve
Name Club

Siri Mantravadi West Essex Bowmen

Short Junior Western
Junior Gents Recurve
Name Club

Jack Woolley Clacton Archers

Junior Ladies Recurve

Name Club
Grace Woolley Clacton Archers
Sofia Campbellova Raydon Hall AC

Amy Thompson Raydon Hall AC

Score
559

Score
624

Score
398

Score
742

Score
687

Score
509

Score
618
478
390

Hits
96

Hits
95

Hits
80

Hits
96

Hits
88

Hits
87

Hits
96
88
46

Golds
17

Golds
26

Golds

Golds
47

Golds
45

Golds
19

Golds
21
10
21



