

9th Soup Shoot

14th April 2019

Back after a year off and a big thank you to everyone who turned out and made the shoot such a success. I hope you all enjoyed yourselves.

Not as warm as I had hoped or even how it looked first thing in the morning, but we did go for the full 8 dozen and shot the Western Rounds.

The homemade soups, cakes and sausage rolls were fantastic so a big thank you to Nigel, Pam and Neil for those and also thank you to Alan Munson (Mr President) for handing out the medals and to Bill and Rob for keeping us in order.

Hopefully we can get support from the club to do it all again next year and look forward to seeing you all there.

richard@raydonhallac.co.uk

Long Western Round

Long Western No	uliu			
Gents Recurve			_	_
Name	Club	Score	Hits	Golds
Jon Hammond	Blue Arrows	772	96	53
Richard Gardiner	CADAC	742	96	48
Sam Hinsley	Raydon Hall AC	688	96	36
Kieron Heard	CADAC	683	95	32
Anthony Woolley	Clacton Archers	568	96	23
Alan Munson	Blue Arrows	540	92	19
Dave Hinsley	Raydon Hall AC	534	93	13
Gents Compound				
Name	Club	Score	Hits	Golds
Jason Pretlove	Phoenix Archers	846	96	77
David Fellman	Blue Arrows	812	96	72
Tony Sewell	Tudor Archers	806	96	68
Paul Brooks	Raydon Hall	794	96	66
Mike Gissing	Blue Arrows	766	96	49
Simon Spendlove	Phoenix Archers	695	95	36
Ladies Compound				
Name	Club	Score	Hits	Golds
Emma Winning	Phoenix Archers	816	96	73
Western Round				
Gents Recurve				
Name	Club	Score	Hits	Golds
Glenn Rodgers	NoaK Hill	704	96	36
Len Hales	Raydon Hall AC	665	95	31
James Roberts	Clacton Archers	660	96	23
Pardha Mantravadi	West Essex Bowmen	645	95	27
Ian Hursham	West Essex Bowmen	643	95	29
Ian Saunders	Noak Hill	640	96	30
Mike Huard	CADAC	628	96	24
Bernard Doughty	Gipping Valley Archers	605	95	23
Gents Compound				
Name	Club	Score	Hits	Golds
Al Foreman	Raydon Hall AC	673	95	36
Trevor Benjamin	Gipping Valley Archers	671	95	33

Gents Barebow				
Name	Club	Score	Hits	Golds
Norman Berrill	Gipping Valley Archers	366	78	9
Andy Mitchell	Gipping Valley Archers	282	70	5
Ladies Compound				
Name	Club	Score	Hits	Golds
Katrina Sewell	Tudor Archers	774	96	53
Ladies Barebow				
	Club	Score	Hits	Golds
Name Stanbaria Wilean	Club			
Stephanie Wilson	Gipping Valley Archers	351	81	9
Alexandra Mucklow	Gipping Valley Archers	349	71	11
Ladies Longbow				
Name	Club	Score	Hits	Golds
Lynette Fisher	CADAC	259	65	0
,				
Junior Ladies Recurve				
Name	Club	Score	Hits	Golds
Sofia Hursham	West Essex Bowmen	548	92	13
Object Mastern Desc	اد د			
Short Western Rou	na			
Gents Recurve				
Name	Club	Score	Hits	Golds
Marcus Tabberer	Raydon Hall AC	694	96	30
Harry Tabberer	Raydon Hall AC	598	82	19
Martin Whitlock	Raydon Hall AC	539	89	16
Danny Proudfoot	Gipping Valley Archers	455	93	10
Trevor Gibbs	Gipping Valley Archers	171	45	3
0 1 0 1				
Gents Barebow	Olask	Sooro	Llito	Golds
Name	Club	Score	Hits	
Gerry Hibberd	Clacton Archers	395	80	7
Ladies Recurve				
Name	Club	Score	Hits	Golds
Carol Jagai	Clacton Archers	652	96	28
Andrea Woolley	Clacton Archers	495	93	12
Teresa Mitchell	Gipping Valley Archers	466	86	13
Angela Bloomfield	Raydon Hall AC	348	83	10
Karen Whitlock	Raydon Hall AC	89	38	2
	,	Retired (2	55	_
Suzanne Norton	Raydon Hall AC	dozen)		

Ladies Compound Name Jackie Benjamin	Club Gipping Valley Archers	Score 559	Hits 96	Golds 17			
Junior Western							
Gents Recurve							
Name	Club	Score	Hits	Golds			
Michael Collins	Clacton Archers	624	95	26			
Junior Gents Recurve							
Name	Club	Score	Hits	Golds			
Felix Proudfoot	Gipping Valley Archers	398	80	8			
	,						
Ladies Recurve							
Name	Club	Score	Hits	Golds			
Anne Etheridge	Clacton Archers	742	96	47			
Junior Ladies Recurve		0	1 1:4=	Calda			
Name	Club	Score	Hits	Golds			
Siri Mantravadi	West Essex Bowmen	687	88	45			
Short Junior Western							
Junior Gents Recurve	11						
Name	Club	Score	Hits	Golds			
Jack Woolley	Clacton Archers	509	87	19			
Jack Wooney	Clactoff Archers	303	67	13			
Junior Ladies Recurve							
Name	Club	Score	Hits	Golds			
Grace Woolley	Clacton Archers	618	96	21			
Sofia Campbellova	Raydon Hall AC	478	88	10			
Amy Thompson	Raydon Hall AC	390	46	21			